
Datum Abfahrt Ankunft gefahrene
Tour TOUR - Details Tacho Km Tacho Km Km

Saison Start 2016

2016-02-21 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Montreux - Aigle - Monthey 46'863 47'000 137

2016-03-11 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Villeneuve - Aigle - Monthey 47'000 47'062 62

2016-03-18 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Col du Pillon 1546 m - Villars-sur-Ollon 1300 m - Monthey 47'062 47'172 110

2016-03-19 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Pas de Morgins - Monthey 47'172 47'282 110

2016-03-20 Monthey - Aigle - Bex - Monthey 47'282 47'305 23

2016-03-24 Monthey - Aigle - Vouvry - Collombey - Monthey 47'305 47'336 31

2016-03-26 Monthey - Vevey - Villeneuve - Genfersee - Col des Mosses - Monthey 47'336 47'468 132

2016-04-02 Monthey - Martigny - Col de la Forclaz 1527 m - Monthey 47'468 47'554 86

2016-04-04 Collombey - Vionnaz - Vouvry  (  Garage Siebenthal / Service 48 000 Km / Hinfahrt ) 47'557 47'570 13

2016-04-08 Vouvry - Vionnaz - Collombey  (  Garage Siebenthal / Service 48 000 Km / Rückfahrt ) 47'570 47'590 20

2016-04-10 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Val d'Abondance - Thonon - Col du Corbier 1237 m - Monthey 47'590 47'714 124

2016-04-11 Monthey - Collombey - Vionnaz - Vouvry - Monthey 47'714 47'743 29

2016-04-12 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Val d'Abondance - Evian -  La Forclaz-F 1250 - Col du Corbier 1237 m - Monthey 47'743 47'909 166

2016-04-20 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Château-d'Oex - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 47'907 47'999 92

2016-04-29 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 47'999 48'070 71

2016-05-07 Monthey - Martigny - Col de La Forclaz - Col des Montets - Col du Corbier - Pas de Morgins - Monthey 48'070 48'273 203

2016-05-10 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Simmental - Jaunpass 1509 m - Bulle - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 48'273 48'501 228

2016-05-18 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Jaunpass 1509 m - Simmental - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 48'501 48'696 195

2016-05-21 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Col du Corbier 1237 m - Cluses - Bonneville - Thonon - Evian - Monthey 48'696 48'903 207

2016-05-22 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Col du Corbier 1237 m - Onnion - Thonon - Evian - Monthey 48'903 49'090 187



2016-05-26 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Vallée d'Abondance - Onnion - Thonon - Evian - Monthey 49'090 49'297 207

2016-06-06 Monthey - Martigny - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Aosta - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Martigny - Monthey 49'297 49'509 212

2016-06-07 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Simmental - Jaunpass 1509 m - Bulle - Vevey - Monthey 49'509 49'692 183

2016-06-10 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Vallée d'Abondance - Viuz-en-Sallaz - Thonon - Evian - Monthey 49'692 49'881 189

2016-06-15 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Col du Pillon 1546 m - Monthey 49'881 49'987 106

2016-06-22 Monthey - Gurnigelpass 1661 m - Simmental - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 49'987 50'281 294

2016-06-23 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Sustenpass 2224 m - Gotthardpass 2106 m - Nufenen 2478 m - Monthey 50'281 50'698 417

2016-06-27 Monthey - Lausanne - Polo Shop Etoy - Lausanne - Vevey - Monthey 50'698 50'863 165

2016-06-28 Monthey - Martigny -  Col de La Forclaz 1527 m - Chamonix - Evian - Monthey 50'863 51'108 245

2016-07-03 Monthey - Pas de Morgins - Col du Corbier - Geneve - Val de Abondance - Pas de Morgins - Monthey 51'108 51'318 210

2016-07-05 Monthey - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Aosta - Valle d' Aosta - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Monthey 51'318 51'585 267

2016-07-07 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Pas La Forclaz (F) 1035 m - Evian - Monthey 51'585 51'712 127

2016-07-09 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Jaunpass 1445 m - Col du Pillon 1546 m - Monthey 51'712 51'904 192

2016-07-10 Monthey - Furkapass 2436 m - Sustenpass 2264 m - Interlaken - Col des Mosses 1445 - Monthey 51'904 52'301 397

2016-07-25 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Simmental - Jaunpass 1509 m - Bulle - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 52'301 52'509 208

2016-07-27 Monthey - Martigny -  Col de La Forclaz 1527 m - Chamonix - Evian - Monthey 52'509 52'733 224

2016-07-29 Monthey - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Aosta - Valle d' Aosta - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Monthey 52'733 52'983 250

2016-08-03 Monthey - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Aosta - Pont Breuil 2000 m - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Monthey 52'983 53'278 295

2016-08-07 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Jaunpass 1445 m - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 53'278 53'458 180

2016-08-08 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Vallée d'Abondance - Champanges - Thonon - Evian - Monthey 53'458 53'573 115

2016-08-12 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Jaunpass 1509 m - Col du Pillon 1546 m - Col de la Croix 1778 m - Monthey 53'573 53'773 200

2016-08-14 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Col de Jambaz 1027 m - Thonon - Evian - Monthey 53'773 53'952 179



2016-08-17 Monthey - Col de La Forclaz CH 1527 m - Col des Montets FR 1461 m - Chamonix FR - Lac d’Émosson 1930 m 53'952 54'125 173

2016-08-19 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Vallée d'Abondance - Bonneville - Col du Corbier 1237 m - Monthey 54'125 54'356 231

2016-08-22 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Simmental - Langnau im Emmental - Vevey - Monthey 54'356 54'674 318

24.08.16 Monthey - Verbier - Croix de Coeur 1100 m - Riddes - Saxon - Monthey 54'674 54'796 122

26.08.16 Monthey - Furkapass - Oberalppas - Chur - Rüti 54'796 55'160 364

27.08.16 Rüti - Sustenpass - Grimselpass - Col des Mosses - Monthey 55'160 55'550 390

31.08.16 Monthey - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Aosta - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Martigny - Monthey 55'550 55'767 217

02.09.16 Monthey - Lac de Champex - Col de Champex 1498 m - Col des Planches 1411 m - Col du Lein 1323 m - Monthey 55'767 55'909 142

07.09.16 Monthey - Col de la Croix 1778 m - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 55'909 55'991 82

08.09.16 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Vallée d'Abondance - Curninge FR 797 m - Evian - Monthey 55'991 56'108 117

10.09.16 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Lenk-Simmenfälle - Jaunpass 1509 m - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 56'108 56'335 227

12.09.16 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Champery 1055 m - Les Crosets 1668 m - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Monthey 56'335 56'419 84

13.09.16 Monthey - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Aosta - Kl. Sankt Bernard 2188 m - Gd.St.Bernard 2469 m - Monthey 56'419 56'812 393

23.09.16 Monthey - Verbier - Orsières - Monthey 56'812 56'955 143

25.09.16 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Thunersee - Jaunpass 1509 m - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 56'955 57'229 274

28.09.16 Monthey - Col de La Forclaz - Col des Montets - Lac d’Émosson - Chamonix - Evian - Monthey_mit Andi 57'229 57'492 263

08.10.16 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 57'492 57'553 61

16.10.16 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Gurnigelpass 1608 m - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Monthey 57'553 57'826 273

28.10.16 Monthey - Col des Mosses 1445 m - Col de Pillon 1546 m - Col de la Croix 1778 m - Monthey 57'826 57'953 127

29.10.16 Monthey - Pas de Morgins 1369 m - Vallée d'Abondance - Evian - Col du Corbier 1237 m - Monthey 57'953 58'092 139

Saison Ende 2016

Touren Km Total
62 11'2282016
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